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At Almondy, we do everything we can to make sure the information about our cakes is accurate. However, because ingredients may occasionally change, please always read the ingredients list on the packaging. 
Compliant with the Commission Regulation (EC) No 41/2009 on gluten-free foods.
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Language available

Packaging information Inner pack Outer case 1 Outer case 2

Number cake per unit  
Net weight (g) 

Packaging weight (g)  
Gross weight (g)  

Packaging measures L×W×H (mm)

EAN outer case (6-pack)

Outer case (6-pack)

EAN outer case (12-pack)

Outer case (12-pack)

EAN inner pack
Item numbers EU2 (DE)EU1 (EN)EUNordic

In refrigerator at
+6°C:
In ice compartment
at –6°C:
In freezer at –18°C: 

Storage and shelf lifeNutritional value per 100 g
Energy
   
Fat  
 of which saturates 
Carbohydrates  
 of which sugars 
Protein 
Salt 
Fibre

Ingredients

Egg white, sugar, cream, egg yolk, vegetable fat (palm, shea), 
almonds (8,5%), buttermilk powder, sunflower kernels, sweet 
apricot kernels, sugar syrup, brown sugar, salt. 

May contain traces of peanuts and hazelnuts. 

1677 kJ
401 kcal

26 g
11 g

30 g
 30 g

11 g
0,35 g

2,1 g

Almond cake Original, 400 g

1
400
51
451
190 × 190 × 38

7 days

30 days

18 months

6
2400
445
2845
396 × 204 × 125

12
4800
841
5641
396 × 204 × 243

7312930000634
1112-441  
07312930000627           
1106-441      
07312930000252

7312930000634
1112-450  
07312930200621

7312930004120

1106-483     
07312930004137


