

## Ingredients

Egg white, sugar, cream, egg yolk, vegetable fat (palm, shea), almonds (8,5%), buttermilk powder, sunflower kernels, sweet apricot kernels, sugar syrup, brown sugar, salt.

May contain traces of peanuts and hazelnuts.

Nutritional value per 100 g			
Energy	1677 kJ		
	401 kcal		
Fat	26 g		
of which saturates	11 g		
Carbohydrates	30 g		
of which sugars	30 g		
Protein	11 g		
Salt	0,35 g		
Fibre	2,1 g		

Storage and shelf life		
In refrigerator at +6°C:	7 days	
In ice compartmer at –6°C:	nt 30 days	
In freezer at −18°C	: 18 months	



## Almond cake Original, 400 g

Item numbers	<ul><li>Nordic</li></ul>	• EU	<ul><li>EU1 (EN)</li></ul>	● EU2 (DE)
EAN inner pack	7312930000634		7312930000634	7312930004120
Outer case (12-pack)	1112-441		1112-450	
EAN outer case (12-pack)	07312930000627		07312930200621	
Outer case (6-pack)	1106-441			1106-483
EAN outer case (6-pack)	07312930000252			07312930004137

Packaging information	Inner pack	Outer case 1	Outer case 2
Number cake per unit	1	12	6
Net weight (g)	400	4800	2400
Packaging weight (g)	51	841	445
Gross weight (g)	451	5641	2845
Packaging measures L×W×H (mm)	190 × 190 × 38	396 × 204 × 243	396 × 204 × 125

Language available		
DE •	FR ••	PL •
DK	IT ••	PT •
EN ••	NL •	RU •
ES •	NO •	SE •
FI •		



At Almondy, we do everything we can to make sure the information about our cakes is accurate. However, because ingredients may occasionally change, please always read the ingredients list on the packaging. Compliant with the Commission Regulation (EC) No 41/2009 on gluten-free foods.